ORIGINAL
Bm~LE COpy ORIGINAL
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20554
In re Applications of )
)
READING BROADCASTING, INC. )
)

WITH THIS APPLICAliON
(A) (B)
FEE TYPE CODE
FEE MULTIPLE
( 11 lif requlredl
~-~
I I I!·1 A T
(A) (B)
(2) I I I I I I [I]
ADO ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COlJ/N C, LINES (1)
THROUGH (2), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOLLD EOUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITT ANCE. $ 45.00
SECTION II - OWNERSHIP INFORMATION Ifor all fliers)
31~1arch ,19~------------------'1. All of the information furnished in thiS Report is accurate as of
lO.te .ust co.ply .,tit Section 7J.J6151.1. i .•.• inforution .ust be curr.nt .ithin 60 d.ys 01 th. lilin9 01 this r.port •
• hen 11.1 bel •• 's check.d./
This report 'S filed pursuant to Instruction Ich.ck one!
1(a) Q Annual 1(b) D Transfer of Control or
Assignment of License
1(c) D Other
for the follOWing STations:
Call LeTters Location Class of service
WTVE Reading , Pennsylvania !V
September 1993 Edition Useable
GFCC 323 ,
NovemDer 1995
SECTION II - Ownership Information (continuedl
9. List officers, directors, cognizable sto r " ')Iders and partners. Use one col\$nn for e?~~ individual or entity. Attach additional
pages, if necessary. See Instructions J and 6.
Line IRead carefully - The nu.be,ed ite.. belo.. ,efe' to line n".be's in the followin9 table.1
1. N;:rne and residence of officer, director, cognizable stockholder
or p3r:ner (if other than individual, also show n;:rne, address
and CitizenShip of natural person authorized to vote the stock).
List officers first, then directors and, thereafter, remaining stock
holders and partners.
2. C'ttZensr,ip.
3. Office or directorShip held.
4. Number of shares or nature of partnership interest.
5. N\$nber of votes.
6. Percentage of vores.
7. Other existing attributable interests in any other
broadcast station, including nature and size of
SUCh interest.
8. All other ownership interests of 5% or more
(whether or not attributable), as well as any
corporate officership or directorship, in broadcast,
cable, or newspaper entities in the same market
or with overlapping signals in the same broadcast
service, as described in Sections 73.3555 and
76.501 of the Commission's Rules, including the
nature and size of SUCh interests and the position
held.
, (al (bl (el
See Exhibit 3 (Stock owne ship)
See Exhibit 2 (Items 7 an< 8 only)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
FCC 323 • Page 3(----
Novemoer 199~ •
...
Reading Broadcasting, Inc.
FCC Form 323 -- March 31,1998
Contracts and Instruments
Exhibit 1